
1,241

43

1,394

2,587,688Population

Traditional UC 60
Limited UC 33
Pediatric UC 15
Ortho UC 1
Remote ER 22
Coming Soon 5
Retail Clinic 13

149Total

Very Low (Under 10,000
visits)

5
Low (10,000-19,999 visits) 3
Medium (20,000-39,999 visits) 3
High (40,000-59,999 visits) 2
Very High (60,000+ visits) 8

Total 21

2,069Internal Medicine

All Main

Family Practitioner
General Practitioner

Pediatrician
Total 4,747

658

26

584

1,175

2,443

Physician Offices 980

Physicians by Specialty

Hospitals by ER Visits

Urgent Cares by Classification

PPUC Plus 1 27,529

PPP 545
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County Medical Alternatives: Dallas , TX
4,140Daily UC Health Events

56.89%Private Cov. 21.60%Unins. 5.00%Medicare 14.19%Medicaid


