Urgent Care SmartSearch

813-438-4951 www.nationalucr.com

National UC Realty

County Medical Alternatives: Dallas, TX

Population

2,587,688

Daily UC Health Events

4,140

Private Cov.

56.89%

Unins. 21.60%

Medicare

5.00%

Medicaid

14.19%

Urgent Cares by Classification

	_	
Traditional UC		60
Limited UC		33
Pediatric UC		15
Ortho UC		1
Remote ER		22
Coming Soon		5
Retail Clinic		13
PPUC Plus 1	27,529 Total	149

Physicians by Specialty

	All	Main
Internal Medicine	2,069	1,175
Family Practitioner	1,241	658
General Practitioner	43	26
Pediatrician	1,394	584
Total	4,747	2,443

Hospitals by ER Visits

Total

Very Low (Under 10,000	5
Low (10,000-19,999 visits)	3
Medium (20,000-39,999 visits)	3
High (40,000-59,999 visits)	2
Very High (60,000+ visits)	8

PPP

21

545

Physician Offices

980